

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6114 OF 1999

STATE OF A.P. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PIONEER BUILDERS, A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1005 & 1006 of 2000 - With Office Report

Civil Appeal NO. 6115 of 1999 - With Office Report

Date: 02/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. GN. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. GN. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after Holi holidays.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master