

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6114 OF 1999

STATE OF A.P. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PIONEER BUILDERS, A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6115 of 1999

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1005 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1006 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 10/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17th August 2006.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

Court Master

(ANAND SINGH)

Court Master